
Name Place of Employment Email State
Richard Pike Southern Union State Community College rpike@suscc.edu Alabama
Ryan Southworth Gila River EMS ryan.southworth.ems@gric.nsn.us Arizona

Dana Cardenas Tempe Fire Medical Rescue Community Medicine dana_cardenas@tempe.gov Arizona
Mike Williams Abaris Group mwilliams@abarisgroup.com California
Chris Ryther American River College c.t.ryther@gmail.com California
April Sloan San Fransisco Fire Department april.l.sloan@sfgov.org California
Brandon Backman San Fransisco Fire Department brandon.backman@gmail.com California
Jason Freeland San Fransisco Fire Department jasonlfreeland@hotmail.com California
Jennifer Ishikawa San Fransisco Fire Department Jennifer.ishikawa@sfgov.org California
Nicholas Hansen San Fransisco Fire Department HansenNick90@gmail.com California
Shannon Haskin Platte Valley Ambulance lesti4get@aol.com Colorado
Dave Hansher Ute Pass Regional (UPRHSD) davehansher1@gmail.com Colorado
David Bump International Board of Specialty Certification davidobump@aol.com Florida
Sabrina Alahmad Mobile Health Consultants, Inc salahmad@mobilehealthconsultants.com Florida
Victoria Reinhartz Mobile Health Consultants, Inc reinhartzv@gmail.com Florida
Chris Kelly Page, Wolfberg &Wirth EMS Law ckelly@pwwemslaw.com Florida
Sam Thurmond Seminole County Fire Department sthurmond@seminolecountyfl.gov Florida

John Mikula Transcare\Crisis Center of Tampa Bay jmikula@crisiscenter.com Florida
Chris Benson Amerimed thechrisbenson@gmail.com Georgia
David Kimbrell Amerimed Medical Solutions dkimbrell@amerimed.net Georgia
Dixon Marlow Amerimed Medical Solutions dmarlow@amerimed.net Georgia
Nathan Bonick Amerimed Medical Solutions nbonick@amerimed.net Georgia
Reg James Amerimed Medical Solutions rjames@amerimed.net Georgia
Ashely Blanchard Amerimed MIH ashleyblanchard58@gmail.com Georgia
B Jeanine Newton-Riner Amerimed MIH ms403emtp@yahoo.com Georgia
Chalese Newberry Amerimed MIH cnewberry@amerimed.net Georgia
David Peavy Amerimed MIH davepeavy@gmail.com Georgia
Laura Wilson Amerimed MIH lwilson@amerimed.net Georgia
Mykenzie McDowell Amerimed MIH mmcdowell@amerimed.net Georgia
Rachel Layson Amerimed MIH rlays2012@outlook.com Georgia
Robert Crosby Amerimed MIH rcrosby@amerimed.net Georgia
Sally Round Amerimed MIH sround@amerimed.net Georgia
Tara Massarelli Amerimed MIH tmassarelli@amerimed.net Georgia



Mike Cunningham Amermied MIH mcunningham@amerimed.net Georgia
Michael Avett Atlanta Technical College mavett@atlantatech.edu Georgia
B. Harbin Floyd Emergency Medical Services beharbin@floyd.org Georgia
Greg Goedert Floyd Emergency Medical Services ggoedert@floyd.org Georgia
M.L. "Bud" Owens Floyd Emergency Medical Services bowens@floyd.org Georgia
R. Cobb Floyd Emergency Medical Services rcobb@floyd.org Georgia
R. Hill Floyd Emergency Medical Services rhil@floyd.org Georgia
Chad Black Habersham Emergency Services cblack@habershamga.com Georgia
Hope Adams Habersham Emergency Services hadams@habershamga.com Georgia
Jeff Adams Habersham Emergency Services jadams@habershamga.com Georgia
Jim Wood Habersham Emergency Services jwood@habershamga.com Georgia
Jim Adkins SouthStar Emergency Medical Service jla1016@aol.com Georgia
Travis Lyle SouthStar Emergency Medical Service tlyle@southstarems.com Georgia
Dorothy Thomas West Georgia Ambulance d.baskin306@gmail.com Georgia
Judy Simpson West Georgia Ambulance kittykatjs@yahoo.com Georgia
Teddy Kline Scott Township Fire Department clineted75@yahoo.com Indiana
Molly Bradshaw DNPmollyB, LLC dnpmollyb@gmail.com Kentucky
Tammy Walbert Tidal Health Peninsula Regional tammy.walbert@tidalhealth.org Maryland
Matthew Michaud Cataldo Ambulance/SmartCare MIH mmichaud@cataldoambulance.com Massachusetts
Eugene Duffy South Shore Health Hospital MIH Team Massachusetts
Jason Tracy South Shore Health Hospital MIH Team Massachusetts
Kelly Lannutti South Shore Health Hospital MIH Team Massachusetts
Patrick McGovern South Shore Health Hospital MIH Team PMcGovern@southshorehealth.org Massachusetts
Willilam Tollefsen South Shore Health Hospital MIH Team Massachusetts
Sean Kukauskas Spaulding Rehabilitation skukauskas@partners.org Massachusetts
Douglas Gruenwald Beaumont Health dgruenwald7142@gmail.com Michigan
James Borkowski Henry Ford Health System jborkow1@hfhs.org Michigan
Richard Levine Henry Ford Health System rlevine5@hfhs.org Michigan
Thomas Derkowski Henry Ford Health System tderkow2@hfhs.org MIchigan
Kristine Kuhl Michigan Division of EMS and Trauma KuhlK2@michigan.gov MIchigan
Philip Fennema Tandem365 pfennema@tandem365.com Michigan
Mark Jones Minnesota Rural Health Association mark@oakpointinc.com Minnesota
Hugo Searle Eagan Fire Department hsearle@cityofeagan.com Minnesotta

Michael Minter Citizens Memorial Hospital-EMS roguemedic5@yahoo.com Missouri



Chris White Cox Health medicwhitey@gmail.com Missouri
Dana McNamer Cox Health dana.mcnamer@coxhealth.com Missouri
Eric Thomas CHS Mobile Integrated Health, Inc ethomas@chsmobilehealth.org New York
Frank Manzo CHS Mobile Integrated Health, Inc fmanzo@chsmobilehelath.org New York
Gabrielle Hergert CHS Mobile Integrated Health, Inc ghergert@chsmobilehealth.org New York
Heather Lenhardt CHS Mobile Integrated Health, Inc hlenhardt@chsmobilehealth.org New York
Reginald Allen CHS Mobile Integrated Health, Inc rallen@chsmobilehealth.org New York
Alan Bell Clifton Park & Halfmoon Emergency Corps Inc abell@cphmems.org New York
Tom Pile Digitech Computers tpile@digitechcomputer.com New York
Hanan Cohen Empress EMS hcohen@empressems.com New York
Carloe Simitz MD Ally carole.simitz@mdally.com New York
Daniel McLaughlin MD Ally daniel.mclaughlin@mdally.com New York
Jack Mehan MD Ally jack.mehan@mdally.com New York
Kelli Personette MD Ally kelli.personette@mdally.com New York
Shanel Fields MD Ally shanel.fields@mdally.com New York
Ari Breslauer Mount Sinai Community Paramedicine breslauer.ari@gmail.com New York
Adam Lloyd UCM Digital Health alloyd@ucmdigitalhealth.com New York
Mike Bibighaus UCM Digital Health mbibighaus@ucmdigitalhealth.com New York
Steven Anderson UCM Digital Health sanderson@ucmdigitalhealth.com New York
Steven Kroll UCM Digital Health skroll@ucmdigitalhealth.com New York
Steven Kroll UCM Digital Health and Delmar-Bethlehem EMS steven.kroll@delmarems.org New York
Chelsea Lennon Atrium Health chelsea.lennon@atriumhealth.org North Carolina
Stephanie Murphy Atrium Health MIH & Hospital At Home Stephanie.Murphy@atriumhealth.org North Carolina
Eric Claflin Atrium Health Mobile Integrated Health Eric.Claflin@AtriumHealth.org North Carolina
Mark Rice Atrium Health Mobile Integrated Health medic_18@msn.com North Carolina
Chris Henry CarolinaEast Health System chenry@carolinaeasthealth.com North Carolina
Andrew Ross Central Piedmont Community College andrew.ross@cpcc.edu North Carolina
Carlie Coward North State Medical Transport ccoward@Nsmt.biz North Carolina
Annette Howell Stanly County EMS ahowell@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Cameron Polewski Stanly County EMS cpolewski@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Dale Chandler Stanly County EMS dchandler@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Eric Bitler Stanly County EMS ebitler@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Gary Freeman Stanly County EMS gfreeman@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Max Bolgrin Stanly County EMS mbolgrin@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina



Mike Campbell Stanly County EMS mcampbell@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Pat Van Reese Stanly County EMS pvanrees@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Phil Smith Stanly County EMS psmith@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Wesli Bratton Stanly County EMS wmiddlebrook@stanlycountync.gov North Carolina
Neal Icenhour Urgent Cares of America/Gaston EMS/ Alexander Rescuenicenhour@gmail.com North Carolina
Dudley Smith CAMTS dudley.smith@camts.org Ohio
Ben Shideler New Jasper Township Bshideler@newjaspertownship.com Ohio
Jodi Levecchi Springfield Township Fire Department jodicl@bex.net Ohio
Shawn Wittkop Sylvania Township Fire swittkop@sylvaniatownshipfire.com Ohio
Scott Willits Metro West Ambulance scott.willits@metrowest.us.com Oregon
Elizabeth McCall Crozer Health EMS Medic9169@yahoo.com Pennsylvania
Matthew Burgan Frederick County Fire Rescue mburgan@frederickcountymd.gov Pennsylvania
Carli Bechtold Lancaster EMS (LEMSA) carli_moua@lemsa.com Pennsylvania
Chuck Yelich UPMC - Home Assessment and Response Team yelichc3@upmc.edu Pennsylvania
Alex Bowers Bowers Emergency Medical Services alex@bowersems.com South Carolina
Brandi Dove Bowers Emergency Medical Services brandi@bowersems.com South Carolina
Chris Bowers Bowers Emergency Medical Services chris@bowersems.com South Carolina
Randy Bowers Bowers Emergency Medical Services rbowers@bowersems.com South Carolina
Timothy Bowers Bowers Emergency Services & Bon Secours Mercy Healthtimbo16@gmail.com South Carolina
Jeffrey Ledford Clay County EMS paramedicrn1949@gmail.com South Carolina
Anthony Vaughn Lee County EMS avaughn@leecountyems.org South Carolina
Bill Jacobs Lee County EMS bjacobs@leecountyems.org South Carolina
Kelley Smith Lee County EMS ksmith@leecountyems.org South Carolina
Matt Makela Lee County EMS mmakela@leecountyems.org South Carolina
Tim Dubose Lee County EMS tdubose@leecountyems.org South Carolina
Fred Isch MedTrust Medical Transport fred.isch@ridemedtrust.com South Carolina
Josh Watts MedTrust Medical Transport josh.watts@ridemedtrust.com South Carolina
Lenna MacDonald MedTrust Medical Transport Lenna.macdonald@ridemedtrust.com South Carolina
Mareta Giannotta MedTrust Medical Transport Mareta.Giannotta@ridemedtrust.com South Carolina
Scott Worcester MedTrust Medical Transport scott.worcester@ridemedtrust.com South Carolina
Rob Wronski Newberry Coutny EMS robert.wronski@NewberryHospital.net South Carolina
Charles Gosnell Prisma Health scott.gosnell@prismahealth.org South Carolina
William Tatum Prisma Health william.tatum@prismahealth.org South Carolina
Anne Margaret Perry Rochester General Hospital anne.perry@theknowledgedealer.com South Carolina
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Scott Thomas Anderson County EMS scott.thomas.emtp@gmail.com Tennessee
Michael Julian Williamson Medical Center michael@galgomoto.com Tennessee
Brandon Pate MedStar MIH bpate@medstar911.org Texas
Joshua Clouse Plano Fire Rescue aaronc@plano.gov Texas
Gilberto Torres Willacy County EMS emsgil@yahoo.com Texas
T.J. (Thaddeus) Bishop Pacific County Fire Protection District No. 1 bishop@pcfd1.org Washington (state)
Tim Nowak Emergency Medical Solutions timnowakems@yahoo.com Wisconsin


